
A – Cl Djuna Pickens djuna.pickens@lcisd.org 

Co – He Andrea White andrea.white@lcisd.org

Hi – Mi Angela Criswell acriswell@lcisd.org

Mo – Q Laura Robinson laura.robinson@lcisd.org

R & 504 lekia.holden@lcisd.org 

S – Z

LeKia Holden 

Annaliese May annaliese.may02@lcisd.org

Ne
ed
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lp?
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nta
ct: Counselors

Front Office 832-223-3800

A – D Hubert Roberson hubert.roberson@lcisd.org

E-La Daniel McGraner dmcgraner@lcisd.org

Le-Q Leslie McDowell lmcdowell@lcisd.org

R-Z Dr. Lea Mishlan lea.mishlan@lcisd.org

Assistant Principals

Lezli Steffen lsteffen@lcisd.org

Registrar

Jennifer Nowak jennifer.nowak@lcisd.org

College & Career Facilitator

Campus Athletic Coodinator Shane Hanks shanks@lcisd.org 

Assistant Campus Athletic Coordinator    Morgan Hunter morgan.hunter@lcisd.org

Athletics
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